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Ergebnisliste Herren 11,3 km

Start-
nummer
189
164
181
187
127
188
159
140
179
132
125
128
136
155
167
141
130
154
153
143
180
134
163
158
131
149
162
157
139
137
160
171
138
173
142
148
156
121
170
146
151

Name
Genser
Finsel
Durst
Gohl
Krug
Spoth
Hofmann
Biber
Seidl
Bauer
Koch
Maller
Dorfler
Hertrampf
ZeulRel
Wagner
Kettel
Fichtner
Bodeker
Baumann
Dippold
Rehberg
Mehl
Reich
Bayer
Niegel
Berger
Batz
Pirkelmann
KeRler
Lang
Richter
Hofmann
Schmidt
Wessel
Rene
Teufel
Kranefeld
Oetterer
Stark
Lenhardt

Vorname
Florian
Alexander
Kevin
Markus
Berthold
Patrick
Michael
Matthias
Gerhart
Bernd
Markus
Christian
Steffen
Alexander
Sven
Marco
Marco
Thorsten
Tobias
Norbert
Otto
Ingo
Jan
Mario
Tobias
Felix
Frank
Georg
Simon
Juergen
Rudi

Thomas
Matthias
Jens
Martin
Pleschko
Sigmund
Andreas
Konrad
Maik
Stefan

Alters-
klasse
M
M40
M
M45
M50
M30
M40
M
M40
M35
M45
M30
M35
M35
M40
M45
M45
M35
M30
M50
M45
M60
M
M35
M35
M
M
M40
M
M35
M55
M50

M50

M40
M50
M55
M70
M40
M50
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Platz
Altkl.
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Zeit
00:41:25
00:42:05
00:45:02
00:45:36
00:46:43
00:48:37
00:49:08
00:51:08
00:51:54
00:52:10
00:52:17
00:53:32
00:53:34
00:54:46
00:54:52
00:55:23
00:55:24
00:56:36
00:56:42
00:56:47
00:57:03
00:57:08
00:57:10
00:57:13
00:57:19
00:57:49
00:58:45
00:58:49
00:59:25
00:59:28
01:00:02
01:00:21
01:00:26
01:00:57
01:01:17
01:02:07
01:03:00
01:03:03
01:03:11
01:03:28
01:03:46

min / km
00:03:40
00:03:43
00:03:59
00:04:02
00:04:08
00:04:18
00:04:21
00:04:32
00:04:36
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:54
00:04:54
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:07
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:30
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:37
00:05:39



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

129
126
168
178
175
169
133
190
191
152
185
124
165
123
161

Ergebnisliste Herren 11,3 km

Pache Jirgen
Blchner Stephan
Kress Holger

Lubelski Sascha

Weber Herbert
Horndlein Ludwig
Bohnel Wolfgang
Gilinzel Sebastian
Amarell Ludwig
Gruhn Thomas
Wolfel Tobias
Fischer Oliver
Ittner Manuel
Wickles Jan

Snitko Waldemar

M45
M50
M40
M40
M70
M65
M65
M40
M80
M45

M35
M35
M35
M55

Seite 2
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01:03:47
01:04:01
01:04:10
01:04:38
01:06:10
01:06:47
01:06:53
01:07:04
01:10:36
01:11:05
01:11:14
01:12:20
01:13:42
01:13:52
01:26:41

00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:43
00:05:51
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:06:15
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:24
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:07:40
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